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ARENA 

ARENA
5 ATM
2 Indoor Auction
1 Quilt Auction
4 Silent Auction
3 Strawberry Pies

GRANDSTAND
28 ATM
23 Canned Goods & Honey
29 Cellphone Charging Station
15 Cream Buns
13 Falafel
17 First Aid
26 Fleish Peroshki
20 Hamburgers and Hotdogs
16 Information

SPONSORED BY

AUCTION 
SPONSORED BY

TRACK
37 Apple Fritters

35 BBQ Chicken
56 Bedding Plants
50 Children’s Activities
43 Cotton Candy
54 Donuts
39 French Fries
51 Friday Evening Pork on a Bun
40 Grandpa’s Homemade Ice Cream
42 Kettle Chips
41 Kettle Popcorn
47 MCC Marketplace
44 MCC Ontario
53 Menno Cafe
46 Mennohomes
83 Mennonite Disaster Services
52 Pancake & Sausage Breakfast
45 Paraguayan Crafts
59 Picnic Tent
57 Pork-on-a-Bun
49 Run 4 Relief
36 Sausage-on-a-Bun
55 Tea Balls

PICNIC SHELTER
71 Cookies
76 First Hmong Spring Rolls
74 Lao Spring Rolls
70 Pupusas Plate
75 Summer Sausage

AUCTION
81 Crafts & More
84 Drop Off Tent
80 MCC Meat Canner 
18 New Hamburg Thrift Store 
82 Outdoors Auction

49

74

76
75

71
70

47

OUTDOORS 
AUCTION

50
5059

83
46

84

Water
Stations

Washrooms Waste
Stations

First
Aid

KEY

PICNIC SHELTER

25 Laotian Sausage & Sticky Rice
19 Music
10 My Coins Count
22 Pies
24 Rhubarb
12 Tacos
30 The Water Tap
11 Watermelon & Rollkuchen
27 Yeast Baking

50

KidZoneMenno Eats and Treats
SPONSORED BY

2019 New Hamburg Mennonite Relief Sale Site Map


